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Varsity Wrestling (Boys)
Winter 2021-2022

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Friday Dec. 10 @ Hickory HS (HIT Tournament ) High School Gym 2:00PM
Saturday Dec. 11 @ Hickory HS (HIT Tournament) High School Gym 8:00AM
Tuesday Dec. 14 Slippery Rock Area HS High School Gym 7:00PM
Thursday Dec. 16 * @ Conneaut Area Senior High Conneaut Area Senior High 7:00PM
Tuesday Dec. 21 Sharon High School Gym 7:00PM
Wednesday Dec. 22 * @ Reynolds School District Reynolds School District 7:00PM
Wednesday Jan. 05 * Titusville High School Lakeview School District 7:00PM
Friday Jan. 07 @ OPEN (Mid-Winter Mayhem

Tournament)
OPEN 10:30AM

Saturday Jan. 08 @ OPEN (Mid-Winter Mayhem
Tournament)

OPEN 10:00AM

Wednesday Jan. 12 * @ Greenville Junior/Senior High
School

Greenville Junior/Senior High
School

6:00PM

Wednesday Jan. 12 @ Howland High School (Tri-Meet
@ Greenville vs. Howland)

Howland High School 7:00PM

Friday Jan. 14 Union City High School High School Gym 7:00PM
Tuesday Jan. 18 Meadville Area Senior High School Lakeview School District 7:00PM
Friday Jan. 21 @ OPEN (Mercer VFW Tournament) OPEN 3:00PM
Saturday Jan. 22 @ OPEN (Mercer VFW Tournament) OPEN 8:00AM
Wednesday Jan. 26 * Franklin Area High School Lakeview School District 7:00PM
Monday Jan. 31 Maplewood Junior/Senior High

School
High School Gym 7:00PM

Wednesday Feb. 09 @ Hickory HS Hickory HS 7:00PM
Friday Feb. 18 @ SECTIONS SECTIONS 4:00PM
Saturday Feb. 19 @ SECTIONS SECTIONS 9:00AM
Friday Feb. 25 @ DISTRICTS DISTRICTS 4:00PM
Saturday Feb. 26 @ DISTRICTS DISTRICTS 9:00AM
Friday Mar. 04 @ REGIONS High School Gym 4:00PM
Saturday Mar. 05 @ REGIONS REGIONS 9:00AM
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